TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wally S.A.M.		l05/01/2003 l	JOINT STOCK COMPANY: MONACO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Musi Investments S.A.
Street Address:	231, Val des Bons Malades
City:	Kirschberg
State/Country:	LUXEMBOURG
Postal Code:	L-2121
Entity Type:	COMPANY: LUXEMBOURG

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	75698568

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)760-9502

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: efiling@kmob.com

Correspondent Name: Wally S.A.A.

Address Line 1: 8, Avenue de Ligures
Address Line 2: Bloc B, Rex-de Chanssee

Address Line 4: Monte-Carlo, MONACO MC-98000

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: JACBA82.002TUS

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

TRADEMARK REEL: 002670 FRAME: 0131 CH \$40

900000639

Name: Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Bear, LLP

Address Line 1: 2040 Main Street
Address Line 2: Fourteenth Floor

Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92614

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Stacey R. Halpern

Total Attachments: 2

source=Page 1 of Assignment.tif source=Page 2 of Assignment.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002670 FRAME: 0132

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATIONS FOR REGISTRATION

BETWEEN

WALLY S.A.M., a Monegasque company of 8, Avenue des Ligures, Bloc B-Rezde-Chaussé, Monte Carlo, MC-9800 Monaco

(hereinafter called "the Assignor")

on the one part

AND

MUSI INVESTMENTS S.A., a Luxemburg company of 231, Val des Bons Malades, Kirchberg, L - 2121 Luxembourg

(hereinafter called "the Assignee")

on the other part

WHEREAS, the Assignor has filed the application for registration of trademarks

TIKETITAN Appln no 75/698568 (hereinafter "the Trademark") and

WHEREAS the Assignee is desirous of acquiring the Trademark;

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged, said Assignor does hereby confirms the assignment unto the said Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the Trademark, together with the goodwill of the business symbolised by the Trademark, and the above-identified application for registration of the Trademark.

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue the certificates of registration to the said Assignee.

Free layo

WALLY S.A.M.

Signed at Monaco, this 1st day of May, 2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002670 FRAME: 0133

DESIGNATION OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Stacey R. Halpern of Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Bear, LLP, 2040 Main Street, 14th Floor, Irvine, California 92614, is hereby designated Applicant's representative upon whom notices of proceedings affecting the mark may be served.

MUSI INVESTMENTS S.A.

Signed at Monaco, this 15th day of May, 2003

RECORDED: 06/18/2003

EEL: 002670 FRAME: 0134